3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

I 1 1$100,000 BONE
UNI NFT EVENT
BitCase FREESPIN
$100,000 A SHIB
5,000 BUSD
REVOLUTION

5000 BUSD

Polygon Event

$100,000 BONE

POLYGON
Oxab64f59f8fde7blceb671bbfeccPeasd71f77ab9

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Shiba Inu

UNI

FREESPIN

Shiba Inu

NFT Airdrop Round
REVOLUTION

NFT Airdrop Round
PolyEvent.Plus

Shiba Inu

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xab64f59f8fde7b1ce6671bbfecc9ea5d71f77ab9

Date & time

2023-11-10
21:28:07

2023-10-07
04:24:35

2023-10-05
20:50:13

2023-10-05
09:57:53

2023-09-27
17:26:49

2023-08-02
07:16:22

2023-07-28
17:05:35

2023-07-16
15:50:49

2023-07-05
05:02:19

Transaction Id

Ox879b08bOb5cf8188da9f

629b734edcfad80f198fa7

962bf58a7556d5fe8%e5a6

Oxeb4d5alb6lecat51e4895

4647cda797dcfat46c8%ac

a08e654cd0948edf71a2da

0xc91cf53744128d3dfd0O5

382d5f94d283336cdc88dl

57ae9541abf5%9461b396a3

0x545ed18d9207259f66add

86c6bh0f00c4c4596ef529

c9b0a8d3813chd096526fe

Ox0df9763a66f28da99caf

956472b7be0d70e70e9420

026bdf3f917f1eBdbc4b23

0x7683571d1f8cal467ff3

326eaa48dbbf0b1d99al74

9615213b%ebaeb4251c09c

Oxd29fa3e7e8cc331a2842

2b65e150ae18237701059f

8cBe35378acbéfbab246cdd

0x9de3abe?08a955817595

2ef10a0e58927c778641da

69aaa5226f4754c2d5961f

Oxbclédafatlbeb98leb7a

Oe8ceabdhf9258431bb7a0d

96edas8he429155aa187cf

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 Shiba Inu

+

+ 1 Shiba Inu

+ 1 Shiba Inu

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Round

+ 1 FREESPIN

+ 1 REVOLUTION

+ 1 PolyEvent.Plus

+ 1 UNI

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x879b08b0b5cf8188da9f629b734edcfad80f198fa7962bf58a7556d5fe89e5a6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x879b08b0b5cf8188da9f629b734edcfad80f198fa7962bf58a7556d5fe89e5a6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x879b08b0b5cf8188da9f629b734edcfad80f198fa7962bf58a7556d5fe89e5a6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe64d5a161ec4f51e48954647cda797dcf4f46c89aca08e654cd0948edf71a2da
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe64d5a161ec4f51e48954647cda797dcf4f46c89aca08e654cd0948edf71a2da
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe64d5a161ec4f51e48954647cda797dcf4f46c89aca08e654cd0948edf71a2da
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc91cf53744128d3dfd05382d5f94d283336cdc88d157ae9541abf59461b396a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc91cf53744128d3dfd05382d5f94d283336cdc88d157ae9541abf59461b396a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc91cf53744128d3dfd05382d5f94d283336cdc88d157ae9541abf59461b396a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x545ed18d907259f66add86c6bb0f00c4c4596ef529c9b0a8d3813cbd096526fe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x545ed18d907259f66add86c6bb0f00c4c4596ef529c9b0a8d3813cbd096526fe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x545ed18d907259f66add86c6bb0f00c4c4596ef529c9b0a8d3813cbd096526fe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0df9763a66f28da99c4f956472b7be0d70e70e9420026bdf3f917f1e0dbc4b23
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0df9763a66f28da99c4f956472b7be0d70e70e9420026bdf3f917f1e0dbc4b23
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0df9763a66f28da99c4f956472b7be0d70e70e9420026bdf3f917f1e0dbc4b23
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7683571d1f8ca0467ff3326eaa48dbbf0b1d99a1749615213b9ebaeb4251c09c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7683571d1f8ca0467ff3326eaa48dbbf0b1d99a1749615213b9ebaeb4251c09c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7683571d1f8ca0467ff3326eaa48dbbf0b1d99a1749615213b9ebaeb4251c09c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd29fa3e7e8cc331a28422b65e150ae18237701059f8c0e35378ac6fba0246cdd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd29fa3e7e8cc331a28422b65e150ae18237701059f8c0e35378ac6fba0246cdd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd29fa3e7e8cc331a28422b65e150ae18237701059f8c0e35378ac6fba0246cdd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9de3abe908a9558175952ef10a0e58927c778641da69aaa5226f4754c2d5961f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9de3abe908a9558175952ef10a0e58927c778641da69aaa5226f4754c2d5961f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9de3abe908a9558175952ef10a0e58927c778641da69aaa5226f4754c2d5961f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbc16d4faf16eb981eb7a0e8ceabdbf958431bb7a0d96eda58be429155aa187cf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbc16d4faf16eb981eb7a0e8ceabdbf958431bb7a0d96eda58be429155aa187cf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbc16d4faf16eb981eb7a0e8ceabdbf958431bb7a0d96eda58be429155aa187cf

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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